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C A B L E  S U P P O R T  M A T E R I A L S  -  U N D E R G R O U N D  
B R A C K E T S ,  R A C K S  A N D  H O O K S  

 
 

RACK, Conduit  Support ,  “Strut”  (Channel )  
SCL Matl. Std.:  none 723510 
Stock Unit:  FT (10-foot lengths) 
  
     Approved Manufacturers 
Stock  
No. 

Height x 
Width, in Gauge Finish Holes, in 

B-Line/ 
Cooper 

Eristrut/ 
Erico 

Superstrut/ 
T&B 

Unistrut/ 
Tyco Wesanco 

723505 13/32 x 
13/16 

19 coated steel without holes B72- 
GRN-120 

– – P7000- 
GR-10 

W-700  
GR 10 

723506 13/16 x  
1-5/8 

12 hot dip galv. 
steel per 
ASTM A123 

without holes B52- 
HDG-120 

– B-1200- 
10-HDG 

P3300- 
HG-10 

W-900  
HD 10 

723510 1-5/8 x  
1-5/8 

12 hot dip galv. 
steel per 
ASTM A123 

9/16 x 7/8 or 
1-1/8 slots on  
2 centers 

B22SH-
HDG-120 

A12H 
1000HD 

A-1200-HS-
10-HDG 

P1000 T- 
HG-10 

W-200SS
HD 10 

723502 1-5/8 x  
1-5/8 

12 aluminum 9/16 x 7/8 or 
1-1/8 slots on  
2 centers 

B22SH- 
AL-120 

A12H 
1000AL 

A-1200-HS-
10-AL 

P1000 T- 
EA-10 

W-200SS
AL 10 

          

See page 70-44 for conduit pipe clamps for use with strut. 
 
 
 

RACK, Underground Cable 
Application:   for underground vaults 
SCL Matl. Std.:  7216.7 
Stock Unit:  EA 

Stock No. 
No. of  
Holes Length, in 

721662E 08 15 

721664E 14 24 

721666E 18 30 
 

 
 

HOOKS, Cable Rack,  Steel ,  Epoxy Paint  
F inish 
Application:   for general use 
SCL Matl. Std.:  none 
Stock Unit:  EA 
 
 

Stock No. Length, in 
Approved 
Manufacturers 

720619E 04 Richards SRA-4 

720620E 07 Richards SRA-7 

720621E 10 Richards SRA-10 

720623E 14 Richards SRA-14 
 
 

HOOKS, Cable Rack,  Steel ,  Galvanized 
Application:   for general use 
SCL Matl. Std.:  7206.2 
Stock Unit:  EA 

Stock No. Length, in 

720625E 04 

720626E 07 

720629E 10 

720631E 14 
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